For full details and pricing visit
All prices include VAT
Orderline: 01206 751166  -  www.rapidonline.com2
The BBC micro:bit
is an educational
platform which is

Official
PSU £7.62
Order code 75-0532
£9.58
Order code 97-2135
£22.79
Order code 75-0530
£22.79
Order code 75-0531
£12.34
Order code 75-0043
Orderline: 01206 751166  -  www.rapidonline.comOrderline: 01206 751166  -  www.rapidonline.com 13
Orderline: 01206 751166  -  www.rapidonline.com14
Arduino Starter Kit
including Uno Board
This official starter kit serves as
a hands-on introduction to the
basics of the Arduino system.
Only
£67.20
Order code 73-4642
UNO A000066 R3
The Arduino Uno Board A000066 R3 is a micro-
controller board based on the ATmega328.
Arduino UNO is the best board to get
started with electronics and coding. If this
is your first experience with Arduino, the
UNO is the most robust board you can start
playing with. The UNO is the most used and
documented board of the whole Arduino family.
Order code 73-4440
1+
£18.42
MEGA 2560
The Arduino Mega 2560 is a microcontroller
board based on the ATmega2560.
Arduino MEGA 2560 is designed for more
complex projects. With 54 digital
I/O pins, 16 analog inputs and
a larger space for your sketch it
is the recommended board for
3D printers and robotics projects. Order code 73-4450
1+
£28.80
Orderline: 01206 751166  -  www.rapidonline.com 15Orderline: 01206 751166  -  www.rapidonline.com
Due A000062
Board ARM
Cortex M3
ATMega328 Arduino
Uno Bootloader
A000048
Nano A000005 Board V3 Micro A000053 Board
Order code 73-4445
1+
£38.26
Uno SMD
A000073 Board
Rev3
Yun A000008
Board
Order code 73-4443
1+
£17.93